
DENR Mimaropa Region <mimaroparegion@denr.gov.ph>

Fwd: Data Request_ ICC 2023
1 message

Joaquin Rogelio Silvestre <joaquin.silvestre@bmb.gov.ph> Mon, Oct 9, 2023 at 5:31 PM
To: MIMAROPA - CDD <cddmimaropa@gmail.com>, crfmscddmimaropa@gmail.com, DENR Mimaropa Region
<mimaroparegion@denr.gov.ph>
Cc: maricelsawit@yahoo.com, jjffabellon@gmail.com, Fatima Grate <fatimaggrate@gmail.com>, Grick Cordero
<grick.cordero@bmb.gov.ph>

Dear DENR MIMAROPA, CDD and CRFMS,

May I respectfully forward you a request from our ICC focal for consolidated regional data for the ICC 2023 last
September 16, 2023.

Apologies as this is beyond the deadline, but we would appreciate receiving this as soon as possible.

For your consideration, thank you very much!

Warm regards,
JOAQUIN ROGELIO P. SILVESTRE
Ecosystems Management Specialist II, Coastal and Marine Division
Biodiversity Management Bureau
Ninoy Aquino Parks and Wildlife Center, North Ave., Quezon City

---------- Forwarded message ---------
From: Joaquin Silvestre <joaqui.silvestre@gmail.com>
Date: Mon, Oct 9, 2023 at 5:29 PM
Subject: Fwd: Data Request_ ICC 2023
To: <joaquin.silvestre@bmb.gov.ph>

Joaquin Silvestre
Ecosystems Management Specialist II
BMB Coastal and Marine Division
0917 561 8106

---------- Forwarded message ---------
From: Grick Cordero <grick.cordero@bmb.gov.ph>
Date: Tue, Oct 3, 2023 at 3:11 PM
Subject: Data Request_ ICC 2023
To: Siara Jeanne Nulada <siarajeanne.nulada@bmb.gov.ph>, Amelia Abecina <ameabe1980@gmail.com>, Kim Cyrus
Miranda <kcmmiranda.bmb@gmail.com>, Joaquin Silvestre <joaqui.silvestre@gmail.com>, Miguel Cortes
<johnmigs.cortes@gmail.com>, Hiyas Crisostomo <hiyas.crisostomo@bmb.gov.ph>, Grick Cordero
<grick.cordero@bmb.gov.ph>, Maria Katrina Apaya <katrina.apaya@bmb.gov.ph>, <etmanglallan@up.edu.ph>, Ian
James Acson <acson.james@gmail.com>, <argel.pamulaklakin1999@gmail.com>, <eenanvs@gmail.com>, Alita
Sangalang <alita.sangalang@bmb.gov.ph>, Joseph Ryan Davalos <davalosjosephryan8@gmail.com>
Cc: Skye Samson <skyesamson07@gmail.com>

Dear AOs,

Respectfully requesting assistance in disseminating the excel sheet link below to your respective regions to
consolidate trash data gathered during the International Coastal Cleanup 2023 Celebration.
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https://docs.google.com/spreadsheets/d/1ftYvzfeBlgdTsYdmWadWc2B-RDFwfoIyOa49twBOimA/edit?
fbclid=IwAR0n8i_a7ZVAM1_WCetR9Ix-W3vphEshI_ynq1zgkFjYTaXuU-bSPJmQVeQ#gid=634579736

NOTE: EACH TAB SHOULD CONTAIN THE CONSOLIDATED REGIONAL DATA, NOT PER CLEANUP SITE.

It's been 2 weeks since the ICC 2023 concluded. Hope to receive their inputs within the week, on or before 6 October
2023. Many thanks!

Regards,
GRICK CORDERO, LPT
he / him / his / Mr. 
Ecosystems Management Specialist I
DENR Biodiversity Management Bureau
Coastal and Marine Division
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